etMEMS
TM
 1x1, 1x2
Square Column Fiberoptic Switch
The etMEMSTM 1x2 Square Column Fiberoptic switch connects optical channels
by redirecting incoming optical signals into selected output fibers. This is
achieved using a proprietary etMEMSTM configuration and activated via an
electrical control signal. It uniquely features rugged thermal activated

Square Column Fiberoptic Switch
Revision: 08-20-15
Ordering Information
MESC
[1]
-
2
 Type Wavelength  Switch  Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x1N/T
[2]
=1T
1x1N/D
[3]
=1D
1x2=12
Special=00
1060=1
C+L=2
1310=3
1550=5
1310 & 1550=9
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Non-latching=2 Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0=3
Special=0
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/APC = 3
SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC = 7
Duplex LC=8
Special = 0